
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.9 155.0 0

2 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 166.1 130.0 0

3 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 168.0 125.0 0

4 Catalina Gonzalez Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 120.0 0

5 Krista Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 177.2 100.0 0

6 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 178.4 100.0 0

7 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 172.8 95.0 0

8 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 176.6 90.0 0

9 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 85.0 0

10 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 175.4 85.0 0

11 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 175.4 0 0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.9 265.0 0

2 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 166.1 245.0 0

3 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 172.8 240.0 0

4 Catalina Gonzalez Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 235.0 0

5 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 225.0 0

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 176.6 200.0 0

7 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 168.0 195.0 0

8 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 175.4 185.0 0

9 Krista Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 177.2 175.0 0

10 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 178.4 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 175.4 105.0 0

Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.9 150.0 0

2 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 166.1 135.0 0

3 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 172.8 125.0 0

4 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 168.0 120.0 0

5 Catalina Gonzalez Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 120.0 0

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 176.6 110.0 0

7 Krista Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 177.2 100.0 0

8 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 85.0 0

9 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 175.4 85.0 0

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 175.4 65.0 0

11 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 178.4 0 0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.9 570.0 10

2 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 166.1 510.0 8

3 Catalina Gonzalez Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 475.0 6

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 172.8 460.0 4

5 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 168.0 440.0 2

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 176.6 400.0 1

7 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 395.0 0

8 Krista Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 177.2 375.0 0

9 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 175.4 355.0 0

10 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 178.4 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 175.4 170.0 0


